
For Use by Purchasing and Contracting:             Approve    □                        Deny    □ 

Additional Comments: 

 _______________________________                     __________________________________ 
Purchasing and Contracting  Signature          Date 

User Department:  From:  

CPA No.:  Title:  

Effective Date:   Expiration Date:  

Contract APPROVED Amount:  

Contractor(s) Contract No. Amount Spent 

Total Amount Spent to Date:  

User Department Recommendation:    Renew    □                   Bid    □       

_______________________________________              _______________________________________ 
      Department Director  Signature           Date 

Funding: General    Enterprise     3 Digit Fund Code ___________________ 

CIP Line Item No. (if applicable): __________ 

Justification:

Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Change Order Request Form

P&C Approved 03/27/2019


	User Department: Human Resources
	From: 
	Contract APPROVED Amount: $10M ($5M each)
	Contractors: Corporate Temps Inc

Howroyd Wright Employment Inc DBA AppleOne Employment Services
	Contract No: 1213056
1213057
	Amount Spent: $5,550,172.38
$1,536,098.25
	Total Amount Spent to Date: $7,086,270.63
	Renew: Off
	Bid: Off
		2022-03-10T12:44:35-0500
	Benita C. Ransom


	Date: 3/10/2022
	Funding General: Off
	Enterprise: Off
	3 Digit Fund Code: 
	CIP Line Item No if applicable: 
		2022-03-22T13:26:36-0400
	Crystal Creekmore


	Date_2: 3/22/2022
	Text1: 1213056 & 1213057
	Text2: RFP 19-500533 Temporary Personnel Services (Four (4) Year Multi-Year Contract)
	Text3: 07/01/2020
	Text4: 6/30/2024
	Agrees to Extend: [N/A]
	Text7: Although county projected to spend over a 4-year period, the funding on the Corporate Temps contract has been exhausted.  Most of the utilization was a result of  TLAC and Voter Registration's staffing needs. Additional $5M requested - $3M Corporate/$2M AppleOne




Benita Ransom



















































	Text8: 
The funding source is Temporary Services - Operating (All Departments).
	Deny: Off
	Approve: On


